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# SIMAEUR Py FHawd HarI
1 rdanswiila (Hikvision T4 DS-2C0262160-17) 7 5,700 39,900
2 3nufufinai NVR WUL 8 H3 (Hikvision §W DS-T608NIK2/8P) 2 22,000 44,000
3 guninsanadun o POE L2 Switch 8 ¥al (Dahua 1 DH-PFS4210-8GT-150) 1 8,300 8,300
4 winsdsnall 800VA (ETECH $u EGO : BOOVA4SOW) 6 2,500 15,000
5 AunsHinTENAEUYIN L2 Switch 16 B2l (ZyXEL U GS1100-16 16 Port) 2 2,400 | 4,800
6 fUnINLRIEYN Media Convertor (Link U Link UT-13165M) 14 5,000 70,000
7 gawiidaiiugunmol 1us 36U (MAP §u M3-60836) 1 18,000 18,000
8 ¢ CCTV Cabinet 6 . 5,500 33,000
g aElaunniuFAIEYENA RS TUIGR 2 Core 400 23 9,200

10 selaudniusInEUaNEIATs 2U6 12 Core 1,150 60 69,000
11 #enhdFuanuEienieuana@ns 300 25 7,500
12 gunnifiaaiuvie ¢Surge Protector) 14 1,250 17,500
13 @A Fusion Spice melawfnita: uazdwsdieds Wed ey 1 50,000 50,000
12 fugasluii 5158 whaaBadwasfummianuy 1 12,500 12,500
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Tutauasian / QUOTATION

3au/Attentior WIENINALUAIFUAUILMUY

141 w8 AU ulUe 0.983m03 A.ATesln

I
a a b

o
L@avW/ No. :

102021-3

Y |
M Date.(fé LR I

(RafendorasDanelumitiu thuauudsilen mjie) TEL. : 088-2678405
voraueTmuaziavludmsurinil
We are please to submit you the following described here in at price, items and terms stated :
aduft 318013 5781 AU FUURY
ITEM DESCRIPTION Price Quantity Armount
1 |ndedvsimisasUnviinniotie (Hikvision Ju DS-2CD2621G0H) 5,700 7 39,900.00
2 |aunsaitufinawsinuaiatne 8 Yas (Hikvision §u DS-T608NI-K2/8P) 22,000 2 44,000.00
3 |aunsalnszatedysyrauy POE 8 ¥4 (Hikvision Ju DS-3E1510P-SI) 8,300 1 | 8,300.00
4 ﬁ°'m%’ué'fﬂLﬁ‘uLﬁ'%laaﬁauﬁqmaéuazqﬂnmi wuUdil (wune 36U) (MAP U M3-60836] 18,000 1 18,000.00
5 qﬂnsc\inszma Aty (L2 Switch) UuaR 16 984 (LINKSYS s;u LSS-LGS116-AP) 2,400 2 4,800.00
6 |wiesdrsaslvivunn 800 VA (ADVICE U 800VA ADVICE Smart) 2,500 6 15,000.00
7 |aunseluuasdiysnailniuaiesniin (Media Convertor)(LINK §u Link UT-13165M) 5,000 14 70,000.00
8 |§ cCTV cabinet dwiusaiiugunsainieusn (MAP fu CCTV-8) 5,500 6 33,000.00
9 (aeihdyanalasseslouiniusiwuuneuanaints 2 Core 23 400 9,200.00
10 |aeidysadasaieslsuiniuswuuneuanaiats 12 Core 60 1150 69,000.00
11 {aeihdygyraianieusnsiats (UTP CABLE) 25 300 7,500.00
12 [aunseilesunsin(Surge Protector) 1,250 14 17,500.00
13 |#1 Fusion Spice aneloufniiues wazAusednneszuuUiunsesEuY 50,000 1 50,000.00
14 |fmeslnih 5(15)A wieudAnnmaniivaodeussuy 12,000 1 12,000.00
* SIANTAAMTI*
TMRY 398,200.00
V FWFIAAUM 372,149.53
Vat7% 26,050.47
AunauA s awuse Sasu Mo SeAY 398,200.00
o

YadmussazReulunisualuiduasian
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waduusndatiasd 1501600080174

Bouw  WsnmanueFsiuathuids wuil 6410003 .
floy 141 my8 shuahuuls fudt YA Tm IR
d1tnoreuves Swiaidvilng Budusian,molu 30 Fu
(Radindaneastmanslunginu. vhuavuandin) furmuadmos aolu 30 T
w5 lnsinse
1 - ndadlvsimbyastinsfiortoshy yuseminpueneIss 7.00 o 5,700.00 39,800.00
(HIKVISION qu DS-2CD2621G0-1Z)
2 - aunsaitiufinaweweGonay 8 4ol 200 5o 22,000.00 44,000.00
(DAHUA 5u DHI-NVR4208-4KS2)
3 - adnsalnssduannuuy POE 8 dfos 1.00 o) 8,300.00 8,300.00
(Interlink su PSG-5008)
4 - wdosdhsedlrouie 800 VA 6.00 16504 2,500.00 15,000.00
(AblerexL su ABLEREX-GR800)
5 - adnsnlns=nudganne (L2 Switch) awa 16 s 2.00 1930 2,400,00 4,800.00
(ZyXEL 4w GS1100-16 16 Port)
6 - Qﬂﬂifﬁudmﬁmmm'lvhuas’aawﬁn (Media Convertor) 14.00 [} 5,000.00 70,000.00
(TP-Link g4 TP-Link MC100CM)
7 - qﬁ,’ﬁms’uiﬂlﬁum‘*’%maauﬁ'ﬂmaﬁ‘uazqﬂnsni wuil (e 36U) 1.00 Ty 18,000.00 18,000.00
(MAP su M3-60836)
8 - & CCTV Cabinet fmsusnifivaunsainwuan 6.00 Tu 6,000.00 36,000.00
(Link 9w UV-9010S)
9 - a’luu’lﬂ’fumm‘iﬂiﬁhﬂuummuaquuumuuanmms 2 Core 400.00 [ 23.00 9,200.00
10 - subhdanadashdlsusitssuunouenanens 12 Core 1,150.00 RS 60.00 69,000.00
11 - abdynnnaitanionenaias (UTP CABLE) 300.00 s 25.00 7,500.00
12 - aunsaiilasriuiuh(Surge Protector) 14.00 W 1,250.00 17,500.00
13 - A1 Fusion Spice awluuAminus LAsAUTIAAT 1.00 e 50,000.00 50,000.00
14 - Measlnith 5(15)A wiandemuastusmdonsiu 1.00 o 12,000.00 12,000.00
snus (Avaunilsiumgossosuindu) :g?i“ 401,200.00
wnowe ¢ SudssAncnudeds 11
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14/10/64 10:32 LINK UT-1316SM RJ45/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps LXCONVERTOR/10KM - ;a1 uaz@iudl 1ag Thalinternetwork.com

-

styat 8,30 11 - 18,00 w.(Funs - ¢ns) T.02-294-3095 F02-294-3095 #18

Horie > LINK UT-13165M RJ145/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps LXCONVERTOR/10KM
LiNK

LIMK UT-13165M RI45/SC(SM)10/100/1000MBPS LXCONVERTOR/ 10KM

R345/SC (SM.) 10/100/1000 Mbps LX
Media CONVERTER(10 km.)

£/400.01 wa (sruanid)
5,046.73 1w (Limmang)

P/N: UT-13165M
dwnu[] |

Last update: 2018-09-25 13:27:33

Specifications

range-name FO. MEDIA CONVERTER
sub-range-name 10/100/1000 FO. MEDIA CONVERTER

primary-brand LINK

Warranty 3 Years

Return to top

www.thaiinternetwork.com/nasshop/6625-link-ut-1316sm-rj45-scsm10-100-1000mbps-Ixconvertor-1 Okm-.htm! 11
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10/100/1000Base - T to 1000Base - SX/LX Media Converter

y

' Product ntroduction & Benefits
The UT-1316 media converter is specifically designed to offer
fiber advantages for mission-critical networks like Telco/ISP back
bones, cable operators, banking and enterprise networks. The
UT-1316 can reduce network downtime and increase Quality of
Service levels. The converters are completely transparent when
installed, so the network performs exactly the way it would do
normaliy-only now, it can incorporate hoth copper and fiber mediums.
This flexibility in cabling allows network managers to put fiber

cables anywhere within a network without changing the amangement

of the copper-based Gigabit segments. Their compact size allows
the converters to be wall-mounted to save space.

UT-1316 Several converters can be simultaneously installed by using the
UT-3012 12-slot, 19" rack-mountable chasses. The UT-1316 takes
advantage of intelligent connection technology to support Auto-
negotiation, thereby eliminating the hassle of manually configuring

or monitoring settings. This ensures plug-n-play operability.

Crdering Information :

wd

UT- 1316 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-mode, Media Converter (SC Connector, 220/550km)
UT-1316SM ; 10/100/1000Base-T to1000Base-LX Multi-mode, Media Converter (SC Connector, 10km)

© v Main Features ;
+ One 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port
» Automatic MDI/MDI-X selection on RJ-45 port
' Auto-negotiation, NWay support on RJ-45
« One 1000Base-SX/LX for Gigabit links
« Link Fault Signaling (LFS) Suitable for redundantcy link

¢ Status LEDs for easy monitoring of device's status

« Extends distances ranging from 220/550m (multi-mode fiber) to 10km (single mode fiber)
« Store-and-forward at full wire speed

« External power supply

» FCC Class A & CE approved.

» RoHS Compliant

« Included AC power adapter 220 VAC / 12 VDC, 1A

Fee | (€

Class A | Approval




o Btandards

Fort

Max Distance :
Emissions ;
Waight

Dimensions ¢

D Switch

Fower Supply :

Fower Consumption :

Temperature :
Humidity :

Unit LED

|EEE 802.3 (10BASE-T Ethernet);

IEEE 802.3u (100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet)

IEEE 802.3ab (1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3z (1000BASE-SX/LX Gigabit Ethernet)

UTP Connector : 1x RJ-45 type
Fiber Optic Connector : 1x SC types

UTP : 100 meters (Category 5/5E or better)
Fiber Optic : 220/550m (Multimode)
10km (Singlemode)

FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved
150-160 g
109.2 x 73.8 x 23.4 mm (D x W x H)

DIP 1 - LFS: Enables / disables link fault signaling (LFS)
DIP 2 - RSV : Reserve

AC 100 ~ 240V 47/83Hz Input,
DC 12V 1A Output

5.3W

Operating : 0°C to 50°C
Storage : -20°C to 70°C

Operating : 10% to 80% RH
Storage : 5% to 90% RH

1000 : Green - llluminated when data packets are being teansmitted at 1000Mbps

LFS : Red - Hluminated when a break or disruption exists in copper or fiber links

LNK/ACT : Green - llluminated indicates receiving link pulses from compliant device
- Flashing to indicate data packets being sent / received

PWR : Green - llluminated to indicate unit is operating under normal power

“—~ Fiber
“. UTP/STP

e 3 o i
” S T OR—— P P
I gt b - [ et

The following illustrates typical applications for the UT-1316 series. The actual distances will depend on several factors inciuding

the quality of cables used and the terminal equipment employed.

14




Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

Ethernet Media Converter; TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)
Code: 110222

Ethernet media converter TP-LINK MC100CM allows to change electrical signals (Ethernet data signal)
coming via typical STP/UTP cable into modulated light signal transmitted via multimode fiber cable.

General view

Front view

Rear view



Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km;)

The included AC/DC adapter

‘ ‘“{S.“)&‘,_"’lﬁrx e
CThe Rehable choles
’/; el L S
‘ffé‘ﬁv’gfmg sojution. |
View of the packaging
Distinguishing features:

e 1 x Ethernet port 10/100 Mbps (RJ-45)
e maximum transmission distance - 2 km
e transmission via two multimode fibers

e LED indicators showing operating status
® easy installation (plug and play)

e power supply included

Media converter TP-LINK M100CM is a reliable device allowing to transmit Fast Ethernet signals through
two multimode optical fibers over distances up to 2 km. It is equipped with two SC connectors, one for
transmitting the signal (TX), second for receiving it (RX). The optical signals are transmitted and received in
the second transmission window (1310 nm).

TP-LINK devices have MDI/MDIX auto detection feature and automatically find and set the fastest
connection speed and mode. "Store and forward" mechanism allows to verify the received data using
checksum function.

TP-LINK media converters are fully compatible with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x standards. Their
installation is very simple thanks to "Plug and Play" feature. The LED indicators show current operating



Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (muitimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

status.

Specifications:

Name Ethernet media converter TP-LINK MC100CM

Code 110222

Standards IEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEE 802.3x

Transmission mode Full Duplex Flow Control

Interfaces Ix100BASE-T ;MZé??XOOI O(zx;nzzx 100 m)
2x100BASE-FX | Multimode

LED indicators PWR, LINK, RX

Certificates FCC, CE

Transmission window [nm] {1310

Range [km] 2

Power 230 VAC /9 VDC

Dimensions [mm] 94.5x73x27

Operating temperature [°]  |0-40

NOTICE!! It is not allowed to look directly at the fiber port when the device is plugged. The radiation
invisible for the human eye can damage the retina!
Why to choose fiber optics:

e possibility of sending signal over long distances (low attenuation of optical fibers - e.g. for the
wavelength of 1550 nm the attenuation is about 0.2 dB per kilometer, which means that the signal can
be sent at a distance of 200 km - without regeneration)

e high-volume information transfer via single fiber

e resistance to electromagnetic interference

‘e resistance to weather conditions (humidity, electrostatic discharges and others)
® no tapping possibility

® Jow weight and small dimensions

TP-LINK media converters are widely used for the transmission of Ethernet signals over long distances and in
areas exposed to harsh weather conditions. Optical fibers provide full electrical insulation and resistance to
electromagnetic interference. TP-LINK Ethernet media converters are primarily used to connect building
LANSs (e.g. of scattered buildings of one corporation). Below there is a sample application of that converters.




Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (muitimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

o
T ey

Example application of TP-LINK media converter
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